

## KX-GOM850-MMF

Gigabit Optical Module

Design and specifications are subject to change without notice Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.



- · Multiple mode double fiber
- · LC port
- · 850 nm sending, and 850 nm receiving
- · Transmission distance up to 550 m

Hardware	
Optical Fiber Type	Multiple mode double fiber
Optical Port Type	LC
Speed	1Gbps
Performance	
Wavelength	850 nm sending; 850 nm receiving
Transmission Distance	550 m
Relative Humidity	5%–95%
Operating Temperature	-40 °C to +85 °C (-40 °F to 185 °F)
Max. Speed of Optical Port	1 Gbps
Product Dimensions	55.5 mm × 13.4 mm × 8.5 mm (2.20" × 0.53" × 0.33")

